

MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY ROHTAK-HARYANA (A State University established under Haryana Act No. 25 of 1975) NAAC Accredited 'A' Grade

No. DIR/B8/2022 Dated 08/07/2022

NOTICE

Subject: Institutional Bio Safety Committee (IBSC) meeting

Maharshi Dayanand University Institutional Bio Safety Committee (IBSC) meeting is scheduled to be held on 16.07.2022 (11:00 AM) in the office of Chairman, IBSC (Room No. 104), Aryabhatta Central Instrumentation Facility, MD University, Rohtak for the consideration of proposals submitted by the faculty members. Therefore, the faculty members who have submitted proposals are encouraged to appear before the Institutional Bio Safety Committee (IBSC) meeting for the consideration of Bio Safety related of proposals.

Philippan

» · · ·

(Prof. Anil K. Chhillar) Chairman, IBSC

(Dr. Sarvajeet S. Gill) Member Secretary, IBSC